
Pl. PIB UCI-Code Name Cat Team
1. 18 POL19870519 BIELECKI Maciej Elite POLAND

25 POL19891103 TEKLIŃSKI Adrian U23 POLAND
26 POL19811202 ZIELIŃSKI Damian U23 POLAND

2. 69 CZE19870604 Bábek Tomáš Elite DUKLA BRNO
71 CZE19900717 Feiferlík Martin U23 DUKLA BRNO
76 CZE19880829 Špička Denis U23 DUKLA BRNO

3. 35 GER19890505 KANZLER Paul U23 Team Brandenburg
36 GER19910714 BALZER Erik U23 Team Brandenburg
37 GER19910203 REINELT Alexander U23 Team Brandenburg

4. 21 POL19850323 KUCZYŃSKI Kamil Elite POLAND II
23 POL19910704 MAKSEL Krzysztof U23 POLAND II
24 POL19870425 SZYMANEK Krzysztof Elite POLAND II

5. 55 ITA19910406 Catellini Valerio Team Italy
56   ITA19881231 Ceci Luca Team Italy
57 ITA19891218 Ceci Francesco Team Italy

6. 70 CZE19851208 Ditzel Filip Elite DUKLA BRNO II
75 CZE19851204 Ptáčník Adam Elite DUKLA BRNO II
77 CZE19890329 Vojta Lubomír Elite DUKLA BRNO II

7. 7 AUT19900729 GELOSKY Lukas U23 AUSTRIA
10 AUT19850726 SELZER Clemens Am AUSTRIA
11 AUT19860304 TAZREITER Georg Elite AUSTRIA

8. 62 HUN19910128 JUHÁSZ Balázs Elite HUNGARY
65 HUN19900703 SZALONTAY Sándor U23 HUNGARY
68 HUN19900320 VERES Ádám U23 HUNGARY

9. 47 SUI19831230 DENNLER Simon Elite Team Sprint Schweiz
48 SUI19840603 FURRER Felix Elite Team Sprint Schweiz
99 SUI19860812 JANSEN David Elite Team Sprint Schweiz
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# Bib Code Name Categ Run 1 Speed

  Team Sprint Final 1 - 2

1. 103 POLAND I - 18 (BIELECKI), 25 (TEKLINSKI), 26 (ZIELINSKI) 44.968 60.04

2. 101 DUKLA BRNO I - 69 (Bábek), 71 (Feiferlík), 76 (Špicka) 45.132 59.82

  Team Sprint Final 3 - 4

3. 116 Team Brandenburg - 35 (KANZLER), 36 (BALZER), 37 (REINELT) 45.982 58.72

4. 104 POLAND II - 21 (KUCZYNSKI), 23 (MAKSEL ), 24 (SZYMANEK) 47.693 56.61

UCI Commissaire: Z. TÖRZSÖK (HUN)

1 of 1 Wien 20.10.2010 , 15:58:49
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   No 103: POLAND I - 18 (BIELECKI), 25 (TEKLINSKI), 26 (ZIELINSKI)

Distance Runtime Laptime

125m 11.293

250m 18.161

375m 24.828

500m 31.243 13.082

625m 38.048

750m 44.968 13.725

   No 101: DUKLA BRNO I - 69 (Bábek), 71 (Feiferlík), 76 (Špicka)

Distance Runtime Laptime

125m 11.266

250m 18.435

375m 24.934

500m 31.597 13.162

625m 38.274

750m 45.132 13.535

1 of 1 Wien 20.10.2010 , 16:22:05
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# Bib Code Name Categ

H1 103 POLAND I - 18 (BIELECKI), 25 (TEKLINSKI), 26 (ZIELINSKI)

101 DUKLA BRNO I - 69 (Bábek), 71 (Feiferlík), 76 (Špicka)

1 of 1 Wien 20.10.2010 , 15:23:45
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   No 116: Team Brandenburg - 35 (KANZLER), 36 (BALZER), 37 (REINELT)

Distance Runtime Laptime

125m 11.228

250m 18.457

375m 25.322

500m 32.122 13.665

625m 38.881

750m 45.982 13.860

   No 104: POLAND II - 21 (KUCZYNSKI), 23 (MAKSEL ), 24 (SZYMANEK)

Distance Runtime Laptime

125m 10.963

250m 17.898

375m 24.636

500m 31.310 13.412

625m 39.994

750m 47.693 16.383

1 of 1 Wien 20.10.2010 , 16:21:54
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# Bib Code Name Categ

H1 104 POLAND II - 21 (KUCZYNSKI), 23 (MAKSEL ), 24 (SZYMANEK)

116 Team Brandenburg - 35 (KANZLER), 36 (BALZER), 37 (REINELT)

1 of 1 Wien 20.10.2010 , 15:23:37
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# Bib Code Name Categ Time Diff Speed

1. 103 POLAND I - 18 (BIELECKI), 25 (TEKLINSKI), 26 (ZIELINSKI) 45.154 59.80

2. 101 DUKLA BRNO I - 69 (Bábek), 71 (Feiferlík), 76 (Špicka) 45.405 +0.251 59.46

3. 104 POLAND II - 21 (KUCZYNSKI), 23 (MAKSEL ), 24 (SZYMANEK) 46.015 +0.861 58.68

4. 116 Team Brandenburg - 35 (KANZLER), 36 (BALZER), 37 (REINELT) 46.258 +1.104 58.37

5. 106 ITALY - 55 (Ceci L.), 56 (Ceci F.), 57 (Buttazzoni) 46.559 +1.405 57.99

6. 102 DUKLA BRNO II - 70 (Ditzel), 75 (Ptácník), 77 (Vojta) 46.781 +1.627 57.72

7. 109 AUSTRIA - 7 (GELOSKY), 10 (SELZER), 11 (TAZREITER) 48.126 +2.972 56.10

8. 110 HUNGARY - 62 (JUHÁSZ), 65 (SZALONTAY), 68 (VERES) 48.870 +3.716 55.25

9. 115 SUISS - 47 (DENNLER), 48 (FURRER), 99 (JANSEN) 50.135 +4.981 53.85

UCI Commissaire: Z. TÖRZSÖK (HUN)

1 of 1 Wien 20.10.2010 , 15:21:49
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   No 103: POLAND I - 18 (BIELECKI), 25 (TEKLINSKI), 26 (ZIELINSKI)

Distance Runtime Laptime

125m 11.353

250m 18.335

375m 24.936

500m 31.565 13.230

625m 38.203

750m 45.154 13.589

   No 101: DUKLA BRNO I - 69 (Bábek), 71 (Feiferlík), 76 (Špicka)

Distance Runtime Laptime

125m 11.337

250m 18.438

375m 25.095

500m 31.812 13.374

625m 38.561

750m 45.405 13.593

   No 104: POLAND II - 21 (KUCZYNSKI), 23 (MAKSEL ), 24 (SZYMANEK)

Distance Runtime Laptime

125m 11.196

250m 18.314

375m 24.840

500m 31.530 13.216

625m 38.515

750m 46.015 14.485

   No 116: Team Brandenburg - 35 (KANZLER), 36 (BALZER), 37 (REINELT)

Distance Runtime Laptime

125m 11.262

250m 18.509

375m 25.367

500m 32.211 13.702

625m 39.095

750m 46.258 14.047

1 of 3 Wien 20.10.2010 , 15:46:45
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   No 106: ITALY - 55 (Ceci L.), 56 (Ceci F.), 57 (Buttazzoni)

Distance Runtime Laptime

125m 11.748

250m 18.938

375m 25.840

500m 32.696 13.758

625m 39.537

750m 46.559 13.863

   No 102: DUKLA BRNO II - 70 (Ditzel), 75 (Ptácník), 77 (Vojta)

Distance Runtime Laptime

125m 11.650

250m 18.685

375m 25.525

500m 32.379 13.694

625m 39.551

750m 46.781 14.402

   No 109: AUSTRIA - 7 (GELOSKY), 10 (SELZER), 11 (TAZREITER)

Distance Runtime Laptime

125m 11.758

250m 19.315

375m 26.248

500m 33.090 13.775

625m 40.486

750m 48.126 15.036

   No 110: HUNGARY - 62 (JUHÁSZ), 65 (SZALONTAY), 68 (VERES)

Distance Runtime Laptime

125m 12.085

250m 19.501

375m 27.032

500m 34.393 14.892

625m 41.592

750m 48.870 14.477

2 of 3 Wien 20.10.2010 , 15:46:45
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   No 115: SUISS - 47 (DENNLER), 48 (FURRER), 99 (JANSEN)

Distance Runtime Laptime

125m 12.453

250m 20.264

375m 27.588

500m 35.010 14.746

625m 42.474

750m 50.135 15.125

3 of 3 Wien 20.10.2010 , 15:46:45



Heat PIB UCI-Code Name Cat Team
1. Heat Red

47 SUI19831230 DENNLER Simon Elite Team Sprint Schweiz
48 SUI19840603 FURRER Felix Elite Team Sprint Schweiz
99 SUI19860812 JANSEN David Elite Team Sprint Schweiz

Green

2. Heat Red
70 CZE19851208 Ditzel Filip Elite DUKLA BRNO II
75 CZE19851204 Ptáčník Adam Elite DUKLA BRNO II
77 CZE19890329 Vojta Lubomír Elite DUKLA BRNO II

Green
35 GER19890505 KANZLER Paul U23 Team Brandenburg
36 GER19910714 BALZER Erik U23 Team Brandenburg
37 GER19910203 REINELT Alexander U23 Team Brandenburg

3. Heat Red
7 AUT19900729 GELOSKY Lukas U23 AUSTRIA

10 AUT19850726 SELZER Clemens Am AUSTRIA
11 AUT19860304 TAZREITER Georg Elite AUSTRIA

Green
62 HUN19910128 JUHÁSZ Balázs Elite HUNGARY
65 HUN19900703 SZALONTAY Sándor U23 HUNGARY
68 HUN19900320 VERES Ádám U23 HUNGARY

4. Heat Red
55 ITA19910406 Catellini Valerio Team Italy
56   ITA19881231 Ceci Luca Team Italy
57 ITA19891218 Ceci Francesco Team Italy

Green
21 POL19850323 KUCZYŃSKI Kamil Elite POLAND II
23 POL19910704 MAKSEL Krzysztof U23 POLAND II
24 POL19870425 SZYMANEK Krzysztof Elite POLAND II

5. Heat Red
69 CZE19870604 Bábek Tomáš Elite DUKLA BRNO
71 CZE19900717 Feiferlík Martin U23 DUKLA BRNO
76 CZE19880829 Špička Denis U23 DUKLA BRNO

Green
18 POL19870519 BIELECKI Maciej Elite POLAND
25 POL19891103 TEKLIŃSKI Adrian U23 POLAND
26 POL19811202 ZIELIŃSKI Damian U23 POLAND

Grand Prix Vienna

2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2
Startin Order

Elite Men Team Sprint Qualificagtion
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